
 2017 Canterbury to Rome
DATE Day

Cum. 

Days
Arrive At

Daily 

Km's
DATE Day

Cum. 

Days
Arrive At

Daily 

Km's

1/6/17 Arrive Canterbury 29/7/17 Saturday 27 Vercelli 28

2/6/17 Friday Shepherdswell 30/7/17 Sunday 28 Robbio 18

3/6/17 Saturday Dover/Calais 31/7/17 Monday 29 Mortara 14
1/8/17 Tuesday 30 Garlasco 24

4/6/17 Sunday Guines 2/8/17 Wednesday 31 Pavia 26

5/6/17 Monday Licques 3/8/17 Thursday 32 Rest Day

6/6/17 Tuesday Wisques 4/8/17 Friday 33 Miradolo terme 27

7/6/17 Wednesday Therouanne 5/8/17 Saturday 34 Piacenza 20

8/6/17 Thursday Amettes 6/8/17 Sunday 35 Carpaneto 22

9/6/17 Friday Bruay-la-Buissiere 7/8/17 Monday 36 Castellarquato 14

10/6/17 Saturday Arras 8/8/17 Tuesday 37 Fidenza 20

11/6/17 Sunday Rest Day 9/8/17 Wednesday 38 Rest Day

12/6/17 Monday Bapaume 10/8/17 Thursday 39 Fornovo di Taro 29

13/6/17 Tuesday Peronne 11/8/17 Friday 40 Berceto 31

14/6/17 Wednesday Trefcon 12/8/17 Saturday 41 Montelungo 14

15/6/17 Thursday Mountescourt_Lizerolles 13/8/17 Sunday 42 Pontremoli 14

16/6/17 Friday Tergnier 14/8/17 Monday 43 Aulla 34

17/6/17 Saturday Cessreres 15/8/17 Tuesday 44 Sarzana 16

18/6/17 Sunday Laon 16/8/17 Wednesday 45 Massa 21

19/6/17 Monday Corbeny 17/8/17 Thursday 46 Camaiore 27

20/6/17 Tuesday Saint -Thierry 18/8/17 Friday 47 Lucca 22

21/6/17 Wednesday Reims
22/6/17 Thursday Rest Day

23/6/17 Friday Trepail 26/8/17 Saturday 54 Altopascio 14

24/6/17 Saturday Chalons-en-Champagne 27/8/17 Sunday 55 San Miniato 22

25/6/17 Sunday Coole 28/8/17 Monday 56 Gambassi Termi 24

26/6/17 Monday Corbeil 29/8/17 Tuesday 57 San Gimignano 14

27/6/17 Tuesday Brienne-le-Chateau 30/8/17 Wednesday 58 Monteriggioni 25

28/6/17 Wednesday Bar-sur-Aube 31/8/17 Thursday 59 Rest Day

29/6/17 Thursday Chateauvillain 1/9/17 Friday 60 Siena 14

2/9/17 Saturday 61 Luciniano 23

3/9/17 Sunday 62 Buenconvento 13

3/7/17 Monday 1 Chalindrey 25 4/9/17 Monday 63 S. Quirico d'Orcia 22

4/7/17 Tuesday 2 Champlitte 32 5/9/17 Tuesday 64 Rest Day

5/7/17 Wednesday 3 Dampierre-sur-Salon 17

6/7/17 Thursday 4 Gy 25

7/7/17 Friday 5 Cussey I'Ognon 16

8/7/17 Saturday 6 Besancon 19 6/9/17 Wednesday 65 Pienza 9

9/7/17 Sunday 7 Rest Day 7/9/17 Thursday 66 Rest Day

10/7/17 Monday 8 Ornans 25 8/9/17 Friday 67 Montepulciano 20

11/7/17 Tuesday 9 Mouthier-Haute-Pierre 13 9/9/17 Saturday 68 Rest Day

12/7/17 Wednesday 10 Pontarlier 25 10/9/17 Sunday 69 Citta della Pieve 32

197 11/9/17 Monday 70 Montegiove 14

12/9/17 Tuesday 71 Di Doglio 34

13/7/17 Thursday 11 Jougne 19 13/9/17 Wednesday 72 Rest Day

14/7/17 Friday 12 Orbe 18 14/9/17 Thursday 73 Todi 26

15/7/17 Saturday 13 Lausanne 29 15/9/17 Friday 74 Rest Day

16/7/17 Sunday 14 Rest Day 16/9/17 Saturday 75 Spoleto 32

17/7/17 Monday 15 Aigle 16 17/9/17 Sunday 76 Rest Day

18/7/17 Tuesday 16 Martigny 30 18/9/17 Monday 77 Ceselli 15

19/7/17 Wednesday 17 Orsieres 20 19/9/17 Tuesday 78 Arrone 16

20/7/17 Thursday 18 Great St Bernards Pass 25 20/9/17 Wednesday 79 Piediluco 15

157 21/9/17 Thursday 80 Poggio Bustone 22

22/9/17 Friday 81 Rieti 18

21/7/17 Friday 19 Aosta 29 23/9/17 Saturday 82 Poggio San Lorenzo 22

22/7/17 Saturday 20 Chatillon 30 24/9/17 Sunday 83 Ponticelli 23

23/7/17 Sunday 21 Issogne 19 25/9/17 Monday 84 Monterotondo 30

24/7/17 Monday 22 Point St. Martin 16 26/9/17 Tuesday 85 Monte Sacro 19

25/7/17 Tuesday 23 Ivera 22 27/9/17 Wednesday 86 Vatican 15

26/7/17 Wednesday 24 Viverone 20 1108

27/7/17 Thursday 25 Santhia 18

28/7/17 Friday 26 Rest Day 1462Total KMS

ENGLAND ITALY (Continued)

19th to 25th 48
Catch up days and side trip to 

Florence time permitting.

Here we leave the Via Francigena and walk through Tuscany and 

Umbria to connect with the Via Francesco at Spoleto then on to 

Rome.

ITALY

30th June 2017 Arrive at Langres from Zurich, stay three nights and depart on the 

3rd July 2017 for first day of the walk

SWITZERLAND

FRANCE

STOP PRESS:

Walk starting from 

here after deferral 

of start.

Start at Langres 25/06/2017


